Phase
3
CC
CV *MVU
Energy e�cient
39
•	 Modular industrial welding system
•	 400A and 500A 60% duty cycle

X5 FastMig minimum configuration requirements for each system (Manual/Auto/Pulse).
46 X5 FastMig
Power Sources Ordering code
X5 Power Source 400 X5110400000
X5 Power Source 400 WP X5110400010
X5 Power Source 500 X5110500000
X5 Power Source 500 WP X5110500010
X5 Power Source 400 Pulse X5130400000
X5 Power Source 400 Pulse WP X5130400010
X5 Power Source 400 Pulse+ X5100400000
X5 Power Source 400 Pulse+ WP X5100400010
X5 Power Source 400 MV Pulse+ X5100400100
X5 Power Source 400 MV Pulse+ WP X5100400110
X5 Power Source 500 Pulse X5130500000
X5 Power Source 500 Pulse WP X5130500010
X5 Power Source 500 Pulse+ X5100500000
X5 Power Source 500 Pulse+ WP X5100500010
Software Ordering code
MAX Cool
MSM70000 (Product code for Master M)
X570000 (Product code for X5 FastMig)

SuperSnake GTXW 10m cable, 70mm² (Std liner FE 1.0-1.6mm): SGTXW107CBL
48
Accessories Ordering code
GRe (Gun Remote) GRe
HR40 (Remote contol) HR40
X5 Gas Cylinder Cart X5701020000
X5 Trolley Cart X5701030000
X5 Wire Feeder Trolley X5702020000
X5 Wire Feeder 2-wheel Trolley X5702010000
X5 Accessory Tray X5701040000
GH 20 Gun Holder 6256020
Wire Feeder Cabinet Heater X8700010000
Wire Feeder Cabinet Heater, X5 200 SP021613
X5 Wire Feeder 200 Protection Frame X5702080000
X5 Wire Feeder Rotating Plate SP801116
X5 Double Wire Feeder Rotating Plate X5702070000
X5 Wire Feeder Hanger for Boom X5702040000
X5 Double Wire Feeder Hanger for Boom X5702050000
X5 Wire Feeder Counterbalance Arm X5702060000
X5 Wire Feeder Gun Support for Wire Feeder Trolley X5702092000
X5 Wire Feeder HD300 Cabinet Heater SP023363
X5 Wire Feeder HD300 Hanger for Boom X5702041000
X5 Wire Feeder HD300 Protection Sliders with Gun Support X5702091000
X5 Wire Feeder HD300 Rotameter Kit SP024832
X5 Interconnection Cable 70-g  (Gas cooled)
X57002MG X5 Interconnection Cable 70-g 2m
X57005MG X5 Interconnection Cable 70-g 5m
X57010MG X5 Interconnection Cable 70-g 10m
X57020MG X5 Interconnection Cable 70-g 20m
X57030MG X5 Interconnection Cable 70-g 30m
X5 Interconnection Cable 70-gV (Gas cooled, voltage
sensing)
X57002MGV Interconnection Cable 70-gV 2m
X57005MGV Interconnection Cable 70-gV 5m
X57010MGV Interconnection Cable 70-gV 10m
X57020MGV Interconnection Cable 70-gV 20m
X57030MGV Interconnection Cable 70-gV 30m
X5 Interconnection Cable 70-w (Water cooled)
X57002MW X5 Interconnection Cable 70-w 2m
X57005MW X5 Interconnection Cable 70-w 5m
X57010MW X5 Interconnection Cable 70-w 10m
X57020MW X5 Interconnection Cable 70-w 20m
X57030MW X5 Interconnection Cable 70-w 30m
X5 Interconnection Cable 70-wV (Water cooled, voltage
sensing)
X57002MWV X5 Interconnection Cable 70-wV 2m
X57005MWV X5 Interconnection Cable 70-wV 5m
X57010MWV X5 Interconnection Cable 70-wV 10m
X57020MWV X5 Interconnection Cable 70-wV 20m
X57030MWV X5 Interconnection Cable 70-wV 30m
X5 Interconnection Cable 95-gV  (Gas cooled, voltage
sensing)
X59502MGV (2m)
X5 Interconnection Cable 95-w (Water cooled) X59502MW (2m)
X5 Interconnection Cable 95-wV (Water cooled, voltage
sensing)
X59502MWV (2m)
Double Feeder Y-Cable X570DF000
Ordering information
X5 FastMig
49
Accessories Ordering code
Power Source Air Filter SP016870 (10 PCS)
Wire Drum Kit
W012757 Wire Drum Kit (5m)
W012758 Wire Drum Kit (10m)
W012759 Wire Drum Kit (20m)
W012760 Wire Drum Kit (27m)
Digital Connectivity Module 6265051
MMA Welding Cable, 50 mm²
6184501 Welding Cable 50 mm² (5 m)
618450101 Welding Cable 50 mm² (5 m/MYK)